Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2022/2023

TC Rot-Weiss Pirmasens (22590 )
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Anlage
Haseneckstrasse 40, 66953 Pirmasens
T 06331 64313 vorstand@tcrwps.de

Hallenadresse
Haseneckstrasse 40, 66953 Pirmasens
T 06331 64313 vorstand@tcrwps.de

Sportwart/in
Thelemann, Katherina
T +4917659726161 Katherina.thelemann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schlick, Daniela

T +4917623380755 Daniela.Schlick@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Eitel, Angelina
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Jungen U151 (4er)
MF: Paul Pfister
m 015904796490; jacpfister@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schwarz, Moritz
Pfister, Paul
Patschull, Henry
Patschull, Vincent
Schlick, Lennard
Kirsch, Henri
Kartes, Joshua Ventura
Tappe, Ben
Klein, Moritz
Heumach, Max
Skibizki, Nikita
Corcilius, Ben
Christmann, Finn
14 Aprill, Paul
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10900426
10821028
11204500
11204424
11204508
11093188
11092433
11089620
11161146
11093046
11204458
10911005
10825729
11000126

LK DR Info
LK22,3
LK21,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK21,1
LK21,6
LK22,4
LK23,6
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK24,0
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